
Back to School  
Lunch Order Form 

Child’s First & Last Name: __________________________________________Grade: ___________ 

Listed below are the lunches for the first two and a half weeks of school. ​All meals are $5 and include a 
drink and fruit. Cookies are available for $1​. Deadline to order is ​Wednesday, June 5, 2019. 

Only one student per form - if you have more than one child in school, please send individual order and 
payment. No credits/refunds will be given if your child is absent on the day lunch is served. Please make 
checks payable to St. Finn Barr Athletics. 

_____ Wednesday, August 21 - Turkey/Ham Sandwich, chips, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____Thursday, August 22 - Nachos with ground beef, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Friday, August 23 - Cheese pizza, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Monday, August 26 - Turkey/Ham Sandwich, chips, fruit   Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Tuesday, August 27 - Pasta plain w/butter, fruit   Cookie $1 ___ 
       (choose only one option) 

_____Tuesday, August 27 - Pasta with marinara sauce, fruit   Cookie $1 ___ 
 (choose only one option) 

_____ Wednesday, August 28 - Turkey/Ham Sandwich, chips, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Thursday, August 29 - Nachos with ground beef, fruit  Cookie $1___ 

_____ Friday, August 30 - Cheese pizza, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Tuesday, September 3- Pasta (plain w/butter), fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 
       (choose only one option) 

_____Tuesday, September 3 - Pasta with marinara sauce, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 
 (choose only one option) 

_____ Wednesday, September 4 - Turkey/Ham Sandwich, chips, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Thursday, September 5 - Nachos with ground beef, fruit        Cookie $1 ___ 

_____ Friday, September 6 - Cheese pizza, fruit  Cookie $1 ___ 

Total: _________ 


